
 Recreation Facilitator- MJ Ext 306                               Simcoe Lodge Activity Calendar IOOF May 2024                                          mpark@ioof.com 

 

Location Codes:  FL: Front Lobby Aud: Auditorium SR: Sunroom CY: Courtyard MDR: Main Dining Room DTD: Door to Door 

AV: Allandale Village SL: Simcoe Lodge TR: Therapy Room All programs Subject to Change **some musical programs may contain religious content 

Sunday Monday Tuesday   Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

 
 

   
 
 

 

Maureen McFarland May 8th 

Robert Wall May 24th 

 
 

9:30 
11:00 

     
 

Tuck Cart: DTD       1 

 
Stroke Program: TR 
Church Service;  

     Randy Hicks: Aud  
 

 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00  
1:15 
2:00 

2 
Trivia: DTD 
VR Travel: DTD 
Walk With Me 
Flex & Stretch: Aud 
Music Therapy: DTD 

 
 

10:00 
2:00 

 

    3 
 
Tim Bit Bingo: Aud  
Sunshine Strolls 

4 
11:00 

Fish Tank 
Visits 
3:00 

Active 
Game: SL 

 5 

 

 

 

10:00 

 

1:15 
2:00 

 

6 

 

Resident’s  

          Council: Aud 

Flex & Stretch: Aud 
Famous Mexicans    
     Who Am I? : DTD 

 
 

10:00 
10:30 

2:30 
6:15 

 7 
 
Spring Colouring: SR 
Relaxing Hands: DTD 
Fancy Fingers: DTD 
Entertainment with  

Two Hearts  

         Content: Aud 

 
 

9:30 
11:00 

     
2:00 

 

Tuck Cart: DTD       8 

 
Stroke Program: TR 
Church Service;  

     Randy Hicks: Aud  
Sensitive Touch: DTD 

 
 

10:00 
 1:15 
2:00 

 

9 
 
Word Puzzles: SR 
Flex & Stretch: Aud 

Flower Bouquet 

                 Craft: SR 

 

 

10:00 

 

2:00 

 

  10 

 

Accessories 

          Bingo: Aud  

Celebrating     

   Mother's  

          Social: Aud 

11 
 

11:00 
Sing-a-
long: SL 

3:00 
Cards: 

SR 

   12     

 

 

 

Mother’s 

Day  

Delivery: 

DTD 

 
 

1:15 
 

 

 13 
 
Flex & Stretch: Aud 
 

 
 

10:00 
 

10:30 
11:00 

6:00 

                    14 
 
Armchair Travel 
          To Mexico: AUD 
Relaxing Hands: DTD 
Reminiscing: DTD 
Sparkling Specs: DTD 

 
 

9:30 
11:00    

 
2:00 

 

Tuck Cart: DTD     15 

 
Stroke Program: TR 
Church Service;  

     Randy Hicks: Aud  
Bake With Me: Aud 

 
 
11:00 

 
1:15 
2:00 
2:30 
3:00 

16 
 
Roman Catholic 

   Communion: Aud 

Flex & Stretch: Aud 
Short Stories: DTD 
Balloon Volleyball: SL 
Fish Tank Visits 

 

 

10:00 
    

2:00 

 

  17 

 
Surprise  

          Bingo: Aud  
Sunshine Strolls 

 

18  
11:00 
Funny 

Flicks: SL 
3:00 
Soft 

Music: 
DTD 

19 
11:00 

Hymn Sing:  
SL 

3:00 
Jokes of 
the Day: 

DTD 

 
 

11:00 
 

3:00 
 

Happy               20 

    Victoria Day            
Victoria Day  
                  History: SL 
Treats in the Hall 

 

 
 

10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
2:30 

 

6:15 

                            21 
 
Name That Tune: SR 
Relaxing Hands: DTD 
Fish Tank Visits 
Ice Cream  

           Parlour: DTD  

Entertainment with  

      Doug Fraser: Aud 

 
 

9:30 
11:00 

     
2:00 

 

Tuck Cart: DTD     22 

 
Stroke Program: TR 
Church Service;  

     Randy Hicks: Aud  
Fancy Fingers: DTD 

 
 

10:00 
  

1:15 
2:00 

23 
 
Junk Drawer 
        Detectives: DTD 
Flex & Stretch: Aud 
Reading Aloud 
 

 

 

10:00 
2:00 

 

    24 

 
Lonnie Bingo: Aud  
Dot Doodles: SR 
 

 

25 
 

26 
11:00 

Getting to 
Know You: 

DTD 
 

 
10:00 

 

 

1:15 
2:00 

 

27 
Mini Horse Visits 

    with Oreo and  

           Ember: Aud 

Flex & Stretch: Aud 
Fancy Fingers: DTD 

 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00 

 
6:00 

                            28 
Walk with Me 
Relaxing Hands: DTD 
St. George Anglican 

Church Service: Aud 
Sensory Play: DTD 

 
9:30 

11:00 
     

2:00 
 

Tuck Cart: DTD     29 

Stroke Program: TR 
Church Service;  

     Randy Hicks: Aud  
Shuffleboard: Aud 

 
10:00 

 
11:00 
1:15 

2:00 

30 

Tim Horton 

              Social: FL 
Walk With Me 
Flex & Stretch: Aud 

Art with  

         Natasha: Aud 

 

10:00 
 

2:00 
 

    31 

Tuck Cart Boucher     

            Bingo: Aud  
iPad Fun: DTD 
 

 

Pet Visits: 

SL 

Tuesdays 

& Fridays 

1:00-2:00 


