Recreation Facilitator- MJ Ext 306

Simcoe Lodge Activity Calendar IOOF May 2024

Sunday	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday	Saturday
Happy Mother's Day	Helle MAY	Mai	<b>IRTHDAY!</b> Ireen McFarland May 8 <sup>th</sup> Robert Wall May 24 <sup>th</sup>	9:30 <b>11:00</b>	0	10:00 10:30 11:00 <b>1:15</b> 2:00	VR Travel: DTD Walk With Me <b>Flex &amp; Stretch: Aud</b>	<b>10:00</b> 2:00	<b>Tim Bit Bingo: Aud</b> Sunshine Strolls	<b>4</b> 11:00 Fish Tank Visits 3:00 Active Game: SL
5 Happy Cinco de Mayo	10:00 Resident's Council: 1:15 Flex & Stretch: 2:00 Famous Mexicar Who Am I? :	Lud         2:30           s         6:15           OTD	Relaxing Hands: DTD Fancy Fingers: DTD	9:30 <b>11:00</b> 2:00	Church Service; Randy Hicks: Aud	10:00 <b>1:15</b> <b>2:00</b>		2:00		<b>11</b> 11:00 Sing~a~ long: SL 3:00 Cards: SR
12 HAPPY Mother's DAY Mother's Day Delivery: DTD	1:15 Flex & Stretch:	<b>13</b> Aud 10:00 10:30 11:00 6:00	Reminiscing: DTD	9:30 <b>11:00</b> 2:00	0	<b>11:00</b> <b>1:15</b> 2:00 2:30 3:00	<b>Communion: Aud</b> <b>Flex &amp; Stretch: Aud</b> Short Stories: DTD Balloon Volleyball: SL	10:00	17 Surprise Bingo: Aud Sunshine Strolls	<b>18</b> 11:00 Funny Flicks: SL 3:00 Soft Music: DTD
<b>19</b> 11:00 Hymn Sing: SL 3:00 Jokes of the Day: DTD	Happy Victoria Day 11:00 Victoria Day Histor 3:00 Treats in the Ha CANADA VICTORIE	y: SL 10:30 II 11:00 2:30	21 Name That Tune: SR Relaxing Hands: DTD Fish Tank Visits Ice Cream Parlour: DTD Entertainment with Doug Fraser: Aud	11:00	Tuck Cart: DTD22Stroke Program: TRChurch Service; Randy Hicks: AudFancy Fingers: DTD	10:00 <b>1:15</b>	23 Junk Drawer Detectives: DTD Flex & Stretch: Aud Reading Aloud	10:00	24 Lonnie Bingo: Aud Dot Doodles: SR	25
<b>26</b> 11:00 Getting to Know You: DTD	10:00Mini Horse Visi with Oreo an Ember:1:15Flex & Stretch: 2:002:00Fancy Fingers: D	10:30 Aud 11:00 Aud 0.22	<b>28</b> Walk with Me Relaxing Hands: DTD	9:30 <b>11:00</b> <b>2:00</b>	Church Service; Randy Hicks: Aud	10:00 11:00 1:15	30 Tim Horton Social: FL Walk With Me Flex & Stretch: Aud Art with Natasha: Aud	10:00	31 Tuck Cart Boucher Bingo: Aud iPad Fun: DTD	Pet Visits: SL Tuesdays & Fridays 1:00-2:00

Location Codes: FL: Front Lobby Aud: Auditorium SR: Sunroom CY: Courtyard MDR: Main Dining Room DTD: Door to Door

AV: Allandale Village SL: Simcoe Lodge TR: Therapy Room All programs Subject to Change \*\* some musical programs may contain religious content

## mpark@ioof.com

Door to Door in religious content